E 2 K & I X%
rhEE K
N p ERMBFAHA B EEREMNZE
# =k
& % % & % %
EBBA 5,003,790 100.00
BB 2,206,005 44.09
FHEILA
HEIGA - -
FH < RAEFEIA 481,395 9.62
RIE I 2,012,400 40.22
BRI 136,175 2.72
EUTON
(N
HAZEB A 167,815 3.35 -
B AHER 5,514,313 110.20 330
AN 1,490,056 29.78
TR
PR
& FE R A -
TRERIE ZE R AR 2,012,400 40.22
BEREEA 23,300 0.47
(ERUADZN
HAthZE R A 587,404 11.74
1785 B e 105,456 2.11
B R s 986,606 19.72 380
hF5e 28 e el ks - -
HAZEREH 309,091 6.18 -
E 3 CSTh ) -510,523 -10.20 -380
EEIMIA 167,266 3.34 150
AR 87,350 1.75 150
HAhZER IMCA 79,916 1.60
¥BIVER 33,647, 0.67
52 - -
HAth=E555 M 33,647, 0.67
5 MEER G 133,619 2.67 150
AHAREEF (Raft) -376,904 -7.53 -230




aT  3+® (kmenaE)
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EhmAEEHEERES = E%&?I*Eé}b ZEEEE |2 m%ﬁm%%ﬁ%%ﬁmé’ JE Y
£ %F % & %F % £ %B %

1,360,300 100.00 1,087,000 100.00 150,000 100.00
956,300 70.30 1,062,000 97.70 150,000 100.00
404,000 29.70 - - - -

- - 25,000 2.30 - -
841,727 61.88 1,068,006 98.25 309,425 206.28
61,504 452 1,032,057 94.95 255,867 170.58
52,000 3.82 - - 500 0.33
728,223 53.53 35,949 3.31 53,058 35.37
518,573 38.12 18,994 1.75 -159,425 -106.28
53,700 3.95 1,606 0.15 2,000 1.33
2,700 0.20 1,606 0.15 2,000 1.33
51,000 3.75 - - - -
9,607 0.71 - - - -
9,607 0.71 - - - -
44,093 3.24 1,606 0.15 2,000 1.33
562,666 41.36 20,600 1.90 -157,425 -104.95




FEE &2 & I %X

rhEE K
5 EFHEEES EFMEREEES
%5 % & % %

EBBA 16,105 100.00 141,914 100.00

BB 3,735 23.19

FHEILA

HEIGA -

FH < RAEFEIA 11,770 73.08

BERE ZEB A -

BRI 136,175 95.96

EUTON

(N

HAZEB A 600 373 5,739 4.04
B AHER 97,554 605.74 137,046 96.57

TR

PR

& FE R A

TRERIE ZE R AR -

BEREEA 23,300 16.42

(ERUADZN

HAthZE R A 59,010 366.41

1785 B e 105,456 74.31

B R s 38,544 239.33 4,076 2.87

hF5e 28 e el ks - -

Hofth =55 4,214 2.97
E 3 CSTh ) -81,449 -505.74 4,868 343
EEIMIA 240 1.49 30,354 21.39

AR 240 1.49 1,438 1.01

HAhZER IMCA 28,916 20.38
¥BIVER 11,429 8.05

52 -

HAth=E555 M 11,429 8.05
5 MEER G 240 1.49 18,925 13.34
AHAREEF (Raft) -81,209 -504.25 23,793 16.77




aT  3+® (kmenaE)

108 By ME8T

EhmhitEEES SRMEEFIItEREE EhmEEHNFERES
& # % & # % = % %

- 147,543 100.00 2,012,400 100.00

- 50,567 34.27 - -

- - - 2,012,400 100.00

: 96,976 65.73 - -

220,970 584,132 395.91 2,100,623 104.38

- - - 2,012,400 100.00

- 475,894 322.55 - -

5,211 107,343 72.75 - -

215,759 895 0.61 88,223 4.38

-220,970 -436,589 -295.91 -88,223 -4.38

12,140 64,678 43.84 320 0.02

12,140 64,678 43.84 320 0.02

- 12,611 8.55 - -

- 12,611 8.55 - -

12,140 52,067 35.29 320 0.02

-208,830 -384,522 -260.62 -87,903 -4.37
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EFmIEERRREERES

&

%R
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ESLTVON
E22 L UN
HEHRA
HUEZIA
FHE MR
RRNEZEBIA
BRI
ECIEIUN
IREEICA
HABSEB A

ERAEEH
PR
HFHE A RA
RSB A
(SR
HABSEB A
1T A B 2
BT R M R
5% 28 fr bl ke
HABSEEE M

ET5HEER GED

FEFHBIMIA
BB I
HARSERIMIA

EHIVEH
Hr P52 H
HARSEHES M H

E5IMaER GERt)

KERRGER CRaft)

88,528
33,970

15,058
39,500

154,450
140,628

13,822

-65,922
2,078
2,078

2,078
-63,844

100.00
38.37

17.01

44.62

174.46
158.85

15.61

-74.46
2.35
2.35

2.35
-72.12
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